9/14/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017

9/21/2017
9/21/2017
9/21/2017
9/21/2017

9/28/2017
9/28/2017
9/28/2017
9/28/2017

10/5/2017
10/5/2017
10/5/2017
10/5/2017

Chalk Is Cheap
DinGus Prime
Spread Your Legs
Just Us

Just Us
Right Now
Shake N Bake

We Are The Champs Vs

Red Balls

Chalk Is Cheap
DinGus Prime
Spread Your Legs

Spread Your Legs
Just Us

Right Now

Shake N Bake

Week 1
9/14/2017
vs Red Balls
vs We Are The Champs
vs Shake N Bake
vs  Right Now

Week 2
9/21/2017
vs Red Balls
vs Spread Your Legs
vs DinGus Prime
Chalk Is Cheap

Week 3
9/28/2017
vs We Are The Champs
vs Shake N Bake
vs  Right Now
vs Just Us

Week 4
10/5/2017
vs Red Balls
vs DinGus Prime
vs Chalk Is Cheap
vs We Are The Champs

Week 5
10/12/2017

at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at Redeye

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at Redeye
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary



10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017

10/19/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017
10/19/2017

10/26/2017
10/26/2017
10/26/2017
10/26/2017

11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017
11/2/2017

11/9/2017
11/9/2017

VS

Shake N Bake

We Are The Champs vs  Right Now
Chalk Is Cheap vs Just Us
DinGus Prime vs Spread Your Legs
Week 6
10/19/2017
DinGus Prime vs Red Balls

Spread Your Legs
Just Us

'S

VS

Chalk Is Cheap
We Are The Champs

Right Now vs Shake N Bake
Week 7
10/26/2017
Red Balls vs  Right Now
Shake N Bake vs Just Us

We Are The Champs
Chalk Is Cheap

VS

'S

Spread Your Legs
DinGus Prime

Week 8
11/2/2017
Right Now vs Red Balls
Just Us vs Shake N Bake

Spread Your Legs

DinGus Prime

Week 9
11/9/2017

Red Balls
Chalk Is Cheap

'S

VS

VS

VS

We Are The Champs
Chalk Is Cheap

DinGus Prime

Spread Your Legs

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at Redeye
at 18th Amendment

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at 18th Amendment
at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment



11/9/2017
11/9/2017

11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017
11/16/2017

11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017

12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017
12/7/2017

12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017

We Are The Champs vs Just Us
Shake N Bake vs  Right Now
Week 10
11/16/2017
Shake N Bake vs Red Balls
Right Now vs We Are The Champs
Just Us vs Chalk Is Cheap
Spread Your Legs vs DinGus Prime
Week 11
11/30/2017
Red Balls vs Spread Your Legs
DinGus Prime vs Just Us
Chalk Is Cheap vs  Right Now
We Are The Champs vs Shake N Bake
Week 12
12/7/2017

We Are The Champs Vs

Shake N Bake vs Chalk Is Cheap
Right Now vs DinGus Prime
Just Us vs Spread Your Legs
Week 13
12/14/2017
Red Balls vs Just Us
Spread Your Legs vs  Right Now
DinGus Prime vs Shake N Bake
Chalk Is Cheap vs We Are The Champs

at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment
at Redeye
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Redeye

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment



12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017
12/21/2017

1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018
1/4/2018

1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018
1/11/2018

1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018

Week 14

Red Balils
We Are The Champs
Shake N Bake

VS

'S

VS

12/21/2017
Chalk Is Cheap

DinGus Prime
Spread Your Legs

Right Now vs Just Us
Week 15
1/4/2018
Chalk Is Cheap vs Red Balls

DinGus Prime
Spread Your Legs

'S

VS

We Are The Champs
Shake N Bake

Just Us vs  Right Now
Week 16
1/11/2018
Just Us vs Red Balls
Right Now vs Spread Your Legs

Shake N Bake
We Are The Champs

VS

'S

DinGus Prime
Chalk Is Cheap

Week 17

Red Balls
Chalk Is Cheap

'S

VS

1/18/2018
We Are The Champs
Shake N Bake

DinGus Prime vs  Right Now
Spread Your Legs vs Just Us
Week 18

1/25/2018

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at Redeye

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary



1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018
1/25/2018

2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018
2/1/2018

2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018
2/8/2018

2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018
2/15/2018

2/22/2018
2/22/2018

Spread Your Legs 'S

Just Us vs DinGus Prime
Right Now vs Chalk Is Cheap
Shake N Bake vs We Are The Champs
Week 19
2/1/2018
Red Balils vs Shake N Bake
We Are The Champs vs  Right Now
Chalk Is Cheap vs Just Us
DinGus Prime vs Spread Your Legs
Week 20
2/8/2018
DinGus Prime vs Red Balls
Spread Your Legs vs Chalk Is Cheap
Just Us vs We Are The Champs
Right Now vs Shake N Bake
Week 21
2/15/2018
Red Balls vs  Right Now
Shake N Bake vs Just Us
We Are The Champs vs Spread Your Legs
Chalk Is Cheap vs DinGus Prime
Week 22
2/22/2018
Right Now vs Red Balls
Just Us vs Shake N Bake

at Liebrary
at Redeye
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at Redeye
at 18th Amendment

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at 18th Amendment

at Redeye



2/22/2018
2/22/2018

3/1/2018
3/1/2018
3/1/2018
3/1/2018

3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/8/2018

3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018
3/15/2018

3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018
3/22/2018

Spread Your Legs vs We Are The Champs

DinGus Prime vs Chalk Is Cheap
Week 23
3/1/2018
Red Balils vs DinGus Prime
Chalk Is Cheap vs Spread Your Legs
We Are The Champs vs Just Us
Shake N Bake vs  Right Now
Week 24
3/8/2018
Shake N Bake vs Red Balls
Right Now vs We Are The Champs
Just Us vs Chalk Is Cheap
Spread Your Legs vs DinGus Prime
Week 25
3/15/2018
Red Balls vs Spread Your Legs
DinGus Prime vs Just Us
Chalk Is Cheap vs  Right Now
We Are The Champs vs Shake N Bake
Week 26
3/22/2018

We Are The Champs vs Red Balls

Shake N Bake vs Chalk Is Cheap
Right Now vs DinGus Prime
Just Us vs Spread Your Legs

at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at 18th Amendment
at Liebrary
at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment
at Redeye
at Liebrary

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Liebrary

at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Redeye



3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018

4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/5/2018
4/5/2018

Week 27

3/29/2018
Red Balils vs Just Us
Spread Your Legs vs  Right Now
DinGus Prime vs Shake N Bake
Chalk Is Cheap vs We Are The Champs
Week 28
4/5/2018
Red Balls vs Chalk Is Cheap

We Are The Champs vs DinGus Prime
Shake N Bake vs Spread Your Legs
Right Now vs Just Us

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment

at Redeye
at Liebrary
at Liebrary
at 18th Amendment
























