	147	1 . 4		
	VVe	eek 1		
		9	9/14/2017	
9/14/2017 Ch	alk is Cheap	VS	Red Balls	at 18th Amendment
9/14/2017 Dir	Gus Prime	VS	We Are The Champs	at Liebrary
9/14/2017 Sp	read Your Legs	VS	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary
9/14/2017 Ju s	st Us	VS	Right Now	at Redeye
	We	eek 2	2	
		9	9/21/2017	
9/21/2017 Ju s	st Us	VS	Red Balls	at Redeye
9/21/2017 Rig	jht Now	VS	Spread Your Legs	at 18th Amendment
9/21/2017 Sh	ake N Bake	VS	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary
9/21/2017 W e	Are The Champs	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary
	We	eek 3	3	
		9	9/28/2017	
9/28/2017 Re	d Balls	VS	We Are The Champs	at Redeye
9/28/2017 Ch	alk Is Cheap	VS	Shake N Bake	at 18th Amendment
9/28/2017 Dir	Gus Prime	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary
9/28/2017 Sp i	read Your Legs	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary
	We	eek 4		
		1	10/5/2017	
10/5/2017 Sp i	read Your Legs	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary
10/5/2017 Ju s	st Us	VS	DinGus Prime	at Redeye
10/5/2017 Rig	jht Now	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at 18th Amendment
10/5/2017 Sh a	ake N Bake	VS	We Are The Champs	at Liebrary
	We	eek 5		
		1	0/12/2017	

10/12/2017	Red Balls	VS	Shake N Bake	at Redeye	
10/12/2017	We Are The Champs	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary	
10/12/2017	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	Just Us	at 18th Amendment	
10/12/2017	DinGus Prime	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary	
	W	leek (6		
		1	10/19/2017		
10/19/2017	DinGus Prime	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary	
10/19/2017	Spread Your Legs	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary	
10/19/2017	Just Us	VS	We Are The Champs	at Redeye	
10/19/2017	Right Now	VS	Shake N Bake	at 18th Amendment	
	W	leek '	7		
		1	10/26/2017		
10/26/2017	Red Balls	VS	Right Now	at Redeye	
10/26/2017	Shake N Bake	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary	
10/26/2017	We Are The Champs	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary	
10/26/2017	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	DinGus Prime	at 18th Amendment	
	W	leek	8		
			11/2/2017		
11/2/2017	Right Now	VS	Red Balls	at 18th Amendment	
11/2/2017	Just Us	VS	Shake N Bake	at Redeye	
11/2/2017	Spread Your Legs	VS	We Are The Champs	at Liebrary	
11/2/2017	DinGus Prime	vs	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary	
	W	leek !	9		
			11/9/2017		
11/9/2017	Red Balls	VS	DinGus Prime	at Redeye	

11/9/2017	We Are The Champs	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary	
11/9/2017	Shake N Bake	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary	
	We	ek 1	10		
		:	11/16/2017		
11/16/2017	Shake N Bake	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary	
11/16/2017	Right Now	VS	We Are The Champs	at 18th Amendment	
11/16/2017	Just Us	vs	Chalk Is Cheap	at Redeye	
11/16/2017	Spread Your Legs	vs	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary	
	We	ek 1	l 1		
		:	11/30/2017		
11/30/2017	Red Balls	vs	Spread Your Legs	at Redeye	
11/30/2017	DinGus Prime	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary	
11/30/2017	Chalk Is Cheap	vs	Right Now	at 18th Amendment	
11/30/2017	We Are The Champs	vs	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary	
	We	ek 1	12		
			12/7/2017		
12/7/2017	We Are The Champs	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary	
12/7/2017	Shake N Bake	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary	
12/7/2017	Right Now	VS	DinGus Prime	at 18th Amendment	
12/7/2017	Just Us	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Redeye	
	We	eek 1	13		
			12/14/2017		
12/14/2017	Red Balls	vs	Just Us	at Redeye	
12/14/2017	Spread Your Legs	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary	
12/14/2017	DinGus Prime	VS	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary	
12/14/2017	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	We Are The Champs	at 18th Amendment	

	W	eek 1	Λ	
	•••	••••	12/21/2017	
2/21/2017 R	Red Balls	vs	Chalk Is Cheap	at Redeye
2/21/2017 V	Ve Are The Champs	VS	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary
2/21/2017 S	Shake N Bake	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary
2/21/2017 R	Right Now	VS	Just Us	at 18th Amendment
	W	eek 1	5	
			1/4/2018	
/4/2018 C	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	Red Balls	at 18th Amendment
/4/2018 D	DinGus Prime	VS	We Are The Champs	at Liebrary
/4/2018 S	pread Your Legs	VS	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary
/4/2018 J	lust Us	VS	Right Now	at Redeye
	W	eek 1	6	
			1/11/2018	
/11/2018 J	lust Us	VS	Red Balls	at Redeye
/11/2018 R	Right Now	VS	Spread Your Legs	at 18th Amendment
/11/2018 S	hake N Bake	VS	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary
/11/2018 V	Ve Are The Champs	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary
	W	eek 1	7	
			1/18/2018	
/18/2018 R	Red Balls	VS	We Are The Champs	at Redeye
/18/2018 C	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	Shake N Bake	at 18th Amendment
/18/2018 D	DinGus Prime	vs	Right Now	at Liebrary
/18/2018 S	pread Your Legs	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary
	W	eek 1	8	
			1/25/2018	

1/25/2018	Spread Your Legs	vs Red Balls	at Liebrary		
1/25/2018	Just Us	vs DinGus Prime	at Redeye		
1/25/2018	Right Now	vs Chalk is Cheap	at 18th Amendment		
1/25/2018	Shake N Bake	vs We Are The Champs	at Liebrary		
	W	/eek 19			
		2/1/2018			
2/1/2018	Red Balls	vs Shake N Bake	at Redeye		
2/1/2018	We Are The Champs	vs Right Now	at Liebrary		
2/1/2018	Chalk Is Cheap	vs Just Us	at 18th Amendment		
2/1/2018	DinGus Prime	vs Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary		
	W	/eek 20			
		2/8/2018			
2/8/2018	DinGus Prime	vs Red Balls	at Liebrary		
2/8/2018	Spread Your Legs	vs Chalk is Cheap	at Liebrary		
2/8/2018	Just Us	vs We Are The Champs	at Redeye		
2/8/2018	Right Now	vs Shake N Bake	at 18th Amendment		
	W	/eek 21			
		2/15/2018			
2/15/2018	Red Balls	vs Right Now	at Redeye		
2/15/2018	Shake N Bake	vs Just Us	at Liebrary		
2/15/2018	We Are The Champs	vs Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary		
2/15/2018	Chalk is Cheap	vs DinGus Prime	at 18th Amendment		
Week 22					
		2/22/2018			
2/22/2018	Right Now	vs Red Balls	at 18th Amendment		

2/22/2018	Spread Your Legs	VS	We Are The Champs	at Liebrary	
2/22/2018	DinGus Prime	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary	
	We	eek 2	23		
			3/1/2018		
3/1/2018	Red Balls	VS	DinGus Prime	at Redeye	
3/1/2018	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	Spread Your Legs	at 18th Amendment	
3/1/2018	We Are The Champs	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary	
3/1/2018	Shake N Bake	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary	
	We	eek 2	24		
			3/8/2018		
3/8/2018	Shake N Bake	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary	
3/8/2018	Right Now	VS	We Are The Champs	at 18th Amendment	
3/8/2018	Just Us	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Redeye	
3/8/2018	Spread Your Legs	VS	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary	
	We	eek 2	25		
			3/15/2018		
3/15/2018	Red Balls	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Redeye	
3/15/2018	DinGus Prime	VS	Just Us	at Liebrary	
3/15/2018	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	Right Now	at 18th Amendment	
3/15/2018	We Are The Champs	VS	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary	
	We	eek 2	26		
			3/22/2018		
3/22/2018	We Are The Champs	VS	Red Balls	at Liebrary	
3/22/2018	Shake N Bake	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Liebrary	
3/22/2018	Right Now	VS	DinGus Prime	at 18th Amendment	
3/22/2018	Just Us	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Redeye	

	Week 27						
	3/29/2018						
3/29/2018	Red Balls	VS	Just Us	at Redeye			
3/29/2018	Spread Your Legs	VS	Right Now	at Liebrary			
3/29/2018	DinGus Prime	VS	Shake N Bake	at Liebrary			
3/29/2018	Chalk Is Cheap	VS	We Are The Champs	at 18th Amendment			
	We	eek 2	28				
			4/5/2018				
4/5/2018	Red Balls	VS	Chalk Is Cheap	at Redeye			
4/5/2018	We Are The Champs	VS	DinGus Prime	at Liebrary			
4/5/2018	Shake N Bake	VS	Spread Your Legs	at Liebrary			
4/5/2018	Right Now	VS	Just Us	at 18th Amendment			

1		
1		

1		
1		

1		